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This Is to certify that l!!tANOf MURALI K 90ft 

of BAND1 SURI KUMAR 
- ,..bearing 

Registered No. OIOl212"1 

_, , 

has appeared at the lntermedl~te Public ·--- - ~ 

Examination held In 

with .,.ulff 

IIARCH-2009 and passed In 8 GltADE _., _,- j , _ ' 

as the Medium of lostruc~t~r-' I • 

The subjects i.n which tie was examined and the marks awarded are as follows : 
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Subject Maximum Marks Maximum Marks 

--- --·---- -- - - M<!rks_ S_e~ed Marks __ _ SeCU!:_~~ 

Part - I : INGUIH . 100 NI 100 oa 

Part - 2 : SANIKRfT 100. 072 100 -
Part . .3 : 
Optional Subjects 

IIATHBIATICI - A 071 - 071 -. 
1MTHl!MAT1CI - 1 071 040 071 OM 

.. 
PHVIICS OIO - - -
CHBIITRY - 02t oeo 037 

PHYIICI~ 030 --
~ CtaalTRY PRACTICAL 030 02I 
~ 
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